A
U
I
/
C
O
A
X

0.280 max
(20.574)
(7.620)
(2.540 X 7)
(5.334)
(3.048)
(0.457) (1.143)
(7.112)
(4.572)
(8.636)
(0.254)
DIMENSIONS: Inch(mm)
Turns Rise PRI / SEC PRI
OCL Ratio Time Cw/w LL DCR
Part Number ( µH ±20%) (±5%) ( ns max) ( pF max) ( µH max) ( Ω max) Package
TD01-0506B 50 1:1 3.0 10 .20 .20 B
TD01-0756B 75 1:1 3.0 10 .20 .20 B
TD01-1006B 100 1:1 3.0 10 .20 .20 B
TD01-1506B 150 1:1 3.0 12 .20 .25 B
TD01-0506K 50 1:1 3.0 10 .20 .20 K
TD01-0756K 75 1:1 3.0 10 .20 .20 K
TD01-1006K 100 1:1 3.0 10 .20 .20 K
TD01-1506K 150 1:1 3.0 12 .20 .25 K
Package B Package K
DIL AUI